Model  PTA 400
Programmable Parameters
Welding
Gas Pre-flow  Seconds 0 – 99.9
Gas Post-flow  Seconds 0 – 99.9
Current Up-Slope  Seconds 0 – 99.9
Current Down-Slope  Seconds 0 – 99.9
Base Current  Adc 20 – 400

kgs.
Rotation
Speed
rpm
Tilting
Speed
rpm
Tilting
angle
Faceplate
dia.
mm
Table
Height
mm
POS-100 100 0.2 – 2 1 0 – 90 300 500
POS-250 250 0.2 – 2 1 0 - 90 500 500
POS-500 500 0.1 - 1 1 0 - 90 750 750
POS-750 750 0.1 - 1 0.5 0 - 90 1000 750
POS-1000 1000 0.08 - 0.8 0.5 0 – 90 1000 1000
POS-1500 1500 0.08 - 0.8 0.5 0 – 90 1500 1000
POS-2500 2500 0.05 - 0.5 0.5 0 - 90 2000 1250
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Other sizes available as per customer’s requirement
Column & Boom